
Monday, October 14, 2024 Location

6:30 PM Diggers & Setters Court 1

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Aces & Diggers Court 1

6:30 PM Setters & Spikers Court 1

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Aces & Spikers Court 1

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Aces & Spikers Court 1

6:30 PM Diggers & Setters Court 1

Monday, October 21, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Spikers & Diggers Court 1

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Spikers & Diggers Court 1

6:30 PM Aces & Setters Court 1

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Location

6:30 PM Aces & Setters Court 1

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Aces & Diggers Court 1

6:30 PM Setters & Spikers Court 1

Monday, October 28, 2024 Location

6:30 PM Diggers & Setters Court 1

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Spikers & Diggers Court 1

6:30 PM Aces & Setters Court 1

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Aces & Spikers Court 1

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Aces & Diggers Court 1

6:30 PM Setters & Spikers Court 1

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Location

5:30 PM Aces & Spikers Court 1

6:30 PM Diggers & Setters Court 1

Susan Becton

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (843) 488-1950

Fax: (843) 248-1749

Email: sbecton@conwaysc.gov

www.conwayparksandrecreation.net

Conway Parks and Recreation

Pee Wee (7/8/9) Volleyball Game Schedule 2024
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